SBR40U200CTB
Document number: DS31277  Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 5
July 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
SBR40U200CTB
40A SBR

Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
 Weight: 1.6 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
SBR40U200CTB TO263AB (D
2
PAK) 50 Pieces/Tube
SBR40U200CTB-G (Note 4) TO263AB (D
2
PAK) 50 Pieces/Tube
SBR40U200CTB-13 TO263AB (D
2
PAK) 800/Tape & Reel
SBR40U200CTB-13-G (Note 4) TO263AB (D
2
PAK) 800/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"